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Ankkapurhan Viikkokilpailut | Spincom →
Viikkokisamestaruus 2024

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 67

911 ->

1 Niko Lassila 10/06/24 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 -10 57 -10 57

2 Joel Hulmi 10/06/24 10:00 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 6 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 -8 59 -8 59

3 Jyri Ruopsa 10/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 6 3 3 3 2 6 4 3 2 3 4 -5 62 -5 62

4 Joonas Luoma 10/06/24 10:00 2 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 7 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 -4 63 -4 63

4 Teijo Johansson 10/06/24 10:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 6 3 3 2 6 4 2 2 3 3 5 -4 63 -4 63

6 Onni Suoknuuti 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 2 4 6 2 4 5 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 -2 65 -2 65

7 Topias Luoma 10/06/24 10:00 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 2 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 +4 71 +4 71

8 Eelis Karkulahti 10/06/24 10:00 2 3 7 2 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 +6 73 +6 73

Yli 1770

1 Joel Hulmi, Jere Hulmi 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 -18 49 -18 49

2 Juho Jussila, Topias Luoma 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 -17 50 -17 50

3 Niko Lassila, Atte Hämäläinen 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -16 51 -16 51

4 Eelis Karkulahti, Aatu Vuohelainen 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 -15 52 -15 52

5 Aleksi Kaukiainen, Teijo Johansson 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -14 53 -14 53

6 Jesse Lohva, Daniel Karvanen 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 -12 55 -12 55

6 Joonas Luoma, Konsta Rautakorpi 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 -12 55 -12 55

8 Mikko Roitto, Jyri Ruopsa 10/06/24 13:45 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 -10 57 -10 57

1630-1769

1 Kimmo Heinonen, Kari Pitkälä 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 -12 55 -12 55

2 Jaakko Suomalainen, Markus Jarvanne 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 6 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 -12 55 -12 55

3 Juha Horppu, Eetu Hietamies 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 2 2 4 -11 56 -11 56

4 Ville Ihalainen, Mikko Suni 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 -10 57 -10 57

5 Eetu Tirkkonen, Teemu Kotasaari 10/06/24 13:45 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 -9 58 -9 58

6 Jani Vähähaltia, Jari Huomo 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 -7 60 -7 60

7 Tero Leinonen, Mikko Toikander 10/06/24 13:45 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 -6 61 -6 61

8 Jaime Saartia, Jari Kaukiainen 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 6 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 5 -3 64 -3 64

861-910

1 Tuomas Jääskeläinen 10/06/24 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 -5 62 -5 62

2 Teemu Kotasaari 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 6 -5 62 -5 62

3 Tero Leinonen 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 6 4 4 3 2 2 6 3 3 4 2 7 0 67 0 67

4 Petrus Kurkela 10/06/24 10:00 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 0 67 0 67

5 Matti Lumijärvi 10/06/24 10:00 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 7 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 +1 68 +1 68

6 Juho Jussila 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 5 5 4 4 3 6 +2 69 +2 69

6 Aatu Vuohelainen 10/06/24 10:00 2 5 4 2 3 2 3 2 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 +2 69 +2 69

8 Kimmo Heinonen 10/06/24 10:00 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 +4 71 +4 71

801-850

1 Tommi Toivonen 10/06/24 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 5 6 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 0 67 0 67

2 Eetu Hietamies 10/06/24 10:00 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 +1 68 +1 68

3 Jani Vähähaltia 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 7 +2 69 +2 69

4 Mika Lumijärvi 10/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 7 +4 71 +4 71

5 Juha Horppu 10/06/24 10:00 4 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 3 2 5 +10 77 +10 77

Alle 1629

1 Miikka Suleva, Ville Nieminen 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 -10 57 -10 57

2 Aatu Tirkkonen, Onni Lehtinen 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 -7 60 -7 60

3 Kalle Wuorlinna, Paavo Oljakka 10/06/24 13:45 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 2 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 -6 61 -6 61
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

4 Kirsi Toivonen, Roope Henriksson 10/06/24 13:45 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 -4 63 -4 63

5 Esko Fyhr, Ari Torniainen 10/06/24 13:45 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 -3 64 -3 64

6 Tuomas Jääskeläinen, Raimo Kahri 10/06/24 13:45 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6 6 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 6 -2 65 -2 65

7 Tommi Toivonen, Joni Hämäläinen 10/06/24 13:45 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 0 67 0 67

8 Mika Mäkelä, Aimo Gren 10/06/24 13:45 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 +2 69 +2 69

751-800

1 Mikko Toikander 10/06/24 10:00 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 7 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 7 +3 70 +3 70

2 Mika Mäkelä 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 2 3 6 3 5 3 4 6 +7 74 +7 74

3 Aimo Gren 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 8 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 6 +8 75 +8 75

4 Rasmus Räästi 10/06/24 10:00 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 4 5 +11 78 +11 78

5 Seppo Kunnasluoto 10/06/24 10:00 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 3 6 3 3 6 6 4 3 6 7 +16 83 +16 83

6 Joni Hämäläinen 10/06/24 10:00 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 8 7 4 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 7 +23 90 +23 90

7 Alex Anttila 10/06/24 10:00 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 5 19 +39 106 +39 106

Naiset

1 Kaisla Hulmi 10/06/24 10:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 6 6 5 5 3 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 +8 75 +8 75

2 Kirsi Toivonen 10/06/24 10:00 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 9 5 6 3 3 6 5 5 5 6 7 +28 95 +28 95

Masterit 50

1 Jani Lindström 10/06/24 10:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 -8 59 -8 59

2 Jere Hulmi 10/06/24 10:00 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 6 5 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 -3 64 -3 64

3 Mikko Roitto 10/06/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 6 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 -1 66 -1 66

4 Janne Hulmi 10/06/24 10:00 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 +8 75 +8 75

5 Kari Pitkälä 10/06/24 10:00 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 6 7 6 4 5 +21 88 +21 88
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 67

Avg 2.6 2.9 3 2.5 2.5 2.7 2.9 2.6 4.1 5.4 3.8 3.2 2.6 3 4.5 3.3 3.8 2.9 2.9 4.7 66

Difficulty 3 9 14 1 2 6 10 4 15 18 7 16 5 13 19 17 8 11 12 20 -1

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 29 20 22 35 30 24 17 29 19 10 30 11 29 16 7 9 28 21 24 22 432 37%

Par 0 22 27 24 21 26 29 32 26 22 25 17 33 23 30 28 31 17 25 22 10 490 42%

Bogey 1 8 9 9 1 3 5 8 4 12 17 9 11 6 10 14 14 9 10 10 10 179 15%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 2 1 1 6 4 2 2 1 2 8 3 2 1 9 49 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 7 25 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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